

"

ITEM NO.93

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13633/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2004 in WP No. 29732/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARADAMMA

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 4.9.2009)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(In chamber)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hedge, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to comply with the Office Report
within four weeks.

(SUSHMA BATRA)
SR. PA.

(P.S.N. MURTHY)
COURT MASTER