

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13633/2006

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARADAMMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18908 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5384 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 10/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nemo present.

Petitioner shall be directed to take appropriate steps

for confirming service on the sole respondent in SLP(C) NO.

13633/2006.

Service is complete in the other matters.

List again on 22.2.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)

Registrar

hj